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NEWPORT CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Report # 20189

. Summary Only: No

Employee Attendance Balance Detail Current Plans Only: No
Plan Date(s): 07/01/2021 to 06/30/2022

Employees: (First) to (Last)

Plan/Group Code(s): SS COVID19 to SS

COVID19
Employee Code / Name
Plan Code / Description Plan Dates Balance Fwd Accrued Used Balance
|
SS COVID19 SUPPORT STAFF SPECIAL C 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 65.00 0.00 65.00 0.00
Absence Detail
10/01/2021 Friday CHILDCARE 6.50
10/04/2021 Monday CHILDCARE 6.50
10/05/2021 Tuesday CHILDCARE 6.50
10/06/2021 Wednesday CHILDCARE 6.50
10/07/2021 Thursday  CHILDCARE 1.75
10/18/2021 Monday QUARANTINE 4.75
10/19/2021 Tuesday QUARANTINE 6.50
10/20/2021 Wednesday QUARANTINE 6.50
10/21/2021 Thursday = QUARANTINE 6.50
10/25/2021 Monday QUARANTINE 6.50
10/26/2021 Tuesday QUARANTINE 6.50
SS COVID19 SUPPORT STAFF SPECIAL C 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 32.50 0.00 41.75 (9.25)
Absence Detail : :
10/06/2021 Wednesday QUARANTINE " 850
10/07/2021 Thursday = QUARANTINE 6.50
10/14/2021 Thursday = QUARANTINE 6.50
05/13/2022 Friday QUARANTINE 2.75
05/16/2022 Monday QUARANTINE 6.50
05/17/2022 Tuesday QUARANTINE 6.50
05/18/2022 Wednesday QUARANTINE 6.50
I
SS COVID19 SUPPORT STAFF SPECIAL C 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 6.50 0.00 32.50 (26.00)
Absence Detail
09/14/2021 Tuesday CHILDCARE 6.50
09/14/2021 Tuesday CHILDCARE 6.50
09/16/2021 Thursday  CHILDCARE 6.50
09/16/2021 Thursday  CHILDCARE 6.50
09/20/2021 Monday CHILDCARE 6.50
09/20/2021 Monday CHILDCARE 6.50
09/21/2021 Tuesday = CHILDCARE 6.50
09/21/2021 Tuesday CHILDCARE 6.50
09/30/2021 Thursday = CHILDCARE 6.50
09/30/2021 Thursday = CHILDCARE 6.50
I
SS COVID19 SUPPORT STAFF SPECIAL C 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 40.00 0.00 16.00 24.00
Absence Detail
09/14/2021 Tuesday CHILDCARE 8.00 -
09/15/2021 " Wednesday CHILDCARE 8.00
SS COVID19 SUPPORT STAFF SPECIAL C 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 13.00 0.00 32.50 (19.50)
* Absence Detail
09/13/2021 Monday CHILDCARE 6.50
09/13/2021 Monday CHILDCARE 6.50
09/14/2021 Tuesday  CHILDCARE 6.50
09/14/2021 Tuesday CHILDCARE 6.50
09/15/2021 Wednesday CHILDCARE 3 6.50 ' 1
09/15/2021 Wednesday CHILDCARE ) 6.50
09/16/2021 Thursday  CHILDCARE ) 6.50
09/16/2021 Thursday = CHILDCARE 6.50
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NEWPORT CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Report # 20189

. Summary Only: No

Employee Attendance Balance Detail Current Plans Only: No
Plan Date(s): 07/01/2021 to 06/30/2022

Employees: (First) to (Last)

Plan/Group Code(s): SS COVID19 to SS

COVID19
Employee Code / Name
Plan Code / Description Plan Dates Balance Fwd Accrued Used Balance
09/20/2021 Monday CHILDCARE 6.50
09/20/2021 Monday CHILDCARE 6.50
SS COVID19 SUPPORT STAFF SPECIAL C 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 0.00 32.50 (32.50)
Absence Detail
09/16/2021 Thursday  CHILDCARE 6.50
09/16/2021 Thursday = CHILDCARE 6.50
09/20/2021 Monday CHILDCARE 6.50
09/20/2021 Monday CHILDCARE 6.50
09/21/2021 Tuesday = CHILDCARE 6.50
09/21/2021 Tuesday CHILDCARE 6.50
09/22/2021 Wednesday CHILDCARE 6.50
09/22/2021 Wednesday CHILDCARE 6.50
09/23/2021 Thursday = CHILDCARE 6.50
09/23/2021 Thursday = CHILDCARE 6.50
SUPPORT STAFF SPECIAL C 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 29.25 0.00 " 13.00 16.25
Absence Detail
09/20/2021 Monday CHILDCARE 6.50
09/20/2021 Monday CHILDCARE 6.50
09/21/2021 Tuesday  CHILDCARE 6.50
09/21/2021 Tuesday  CHILDCARE 6.50
SUPPORT STAFF SPECIAL C 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 19.50 0.00 0.00 19.50
SUPPORT STAFF SPECIAL C 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 51.25 0.00 26.00 25.25
Absence Detail :
02/07/2022 Monday QUARANTINE 6.50
02/08/2022 Tuesday QUARANTINE 6.50
02/09/2022 Wednesday QUARANTINE 6.50
02/10/2022 Thursday =~ QUARANTINE 6.50
SUPPORT STAFF SPECIAL C 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 32.50 0.00 19.50 - 13.00
" Absence Detail
09/29/2021 Wednesday QQARANTINE 6.50
09/30/2021 Thursday ~ QUARANTINE 6.50
10/01/2021 Friday QUARANTINE 6.50
SUPPORT STAFF SPECIAL C 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 65.00 0.00 65.00 : 0.00
Absence Detail
01/05/2022 Wednesday CHILDCARE 6.50
01/07/2022 Friday CHILDCARE 6.50
01/24/2022 Monday CHILDCARE 6.50
01/25/2022 Tuesday = CHILDCARE 6.50
01/26/2022 Wednesday CHILDCARE 6.50
01/31/2022 Monday QUARANTINE 6.50
02/01/2022 Tuesday QUARANTINE 6.50
02/02/2022 Wednesday QUARANTINE 6.50
02/03/2022 Thursday ~ QUARANTINE ; 6.50
02/14/2022 Monday CHILDCARE = - 3.25
02/15/2022 Tuesday = CHILDCARE ‘ . 325

o
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NEWPORT CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Report # 20189

. . Summary Only: No
Employee Attendance Balance Detail Current Plans Only: No
Plan Date(s): 07/01/2021 to 06/30/2022

Employees: (First) to (Last)

Plan/Group Code(s): SS COVID19 to SS

COVID19
Employee Code / Name
Plan Code / Description Plan Dates Balance Fwd Accrued Used Balance
SS COVID19 SUPPORT STAFF SPECIAL C 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 65.00 0.00 26.00 39.00
Absence Detail
05/23/2022 Monday QUARANTINE 6.50
05/24/2022 Tuesday =~ QUARANTINE 6.50
05/25/2022 Wednesday QUARANTINE 6.50
05/26/2022 Thursday = QUARANTINE 6.50
SS COVID19 SUPPORT STAFF SPECIAL C 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 65.00 0.00 32.50 32.50
Absence Detail
05/16/2022 Monday QUARANTINE 6.50
05/17/2022 Tuesday QUARANTINE 6.50
05/18/2022 Wednesday QUARANTINE 6.50
05/19/2022 Thursday = QUARANTINE 6.50
05/20/2022 Friday QUARANTINE 6.50
SS COVID19 SUPPORT STAFF SPECIAL C 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 70.00 0.00 63.00 7.00
Absence Detail o
11/08/2021 Monday CHILDCARE 7.00
11/09/2021 Tuesday CHILDCARE 7.00
11/10/2021 Wednesday CHILDCARE 7.00
11/12/2021 Friday CHILDCARE 7.00
11/15/2021 Monday CHILDCARE 7.00
11/16/2021 Tuesday QUARANTINE 7.00
11/17/2021 Wednesday QUARANTINE 7.00
11/18/2021 Thursday QUARANTINE 7.00
11/19/2021 Friday QUARANTINE 7.00
L
SS COVID19 SUPPORT STAFF SPECIAL C 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 8.00 0.00 0.00 8.00
I
SS COVID19 SUPPORT STAFF SPECIAL C 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 32.50 0.00 13.00 19.50
Absence Detail
09/30/2021 Thursday =~ QUARANTINE 6.50
10/01/2021 Friday QUARANTINE 6.50
L |
SS COVID19 SUPPORT STAFF SPECIAL C 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 " 65.00 0.00 26.00 39.00
Absence Detail
01719/2022 Wednesday QUARANTINE 6.50
01/20/2022 Thursday QUARANTINE 6.50
01/21/2022 Friday " QUARANTINE 6.50
01/28/2022 Friday CHILDCARE 6.50
SS COVID19 SUPPORT STAFF SPECIAL C 07/01/2021 - 06/?;0/2022 87.50 0.00 38.25 49.25
Absence Detail y
09/29/2021 Wednesday CHILDCARE ' (2.25)
09/29/2021 Wednesday QUARANTINE 2.25
09/29/2021 Wednesday CHILDCARE 2.25
10/06/2021 Wednesday PERSONAL ILLNESS 1.00
06/03/2022 Friday QUARANTINE 8.75
06/06/2022 Monday QUARANTINE 8.75
06/07/2022 ‘ Tuesday QUARANTINE 8.75
06/08/2022 Wednesday QUARANTINE 8.75
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NEWPORT CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Employee Attendance Balance Detail

Report # 20189

Summary Only: No

Current Plans Only: No

Plan Date(s): 07/01/2021 to 06/30/2022
Employees: (First) to (Last)

Plan/Group Code(s): SS COVID19 to SS

COVID19
Employee Code / Name
Plan Code / Description Plan Dates Balance Fwd Accrued Used Balance
SS COVID19 SUPPORT STAFF SPECIAL C 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SS COVID19 SUPPORT STAFF SPECIAL C 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 65.00 0.00 32.50 32.50
Absence Detail ’
03/16/2022 Wednesday QUARANTINE 6.50
03/17/2022 Thursday = QUARANTINE 6.50
03/21/2022 Monday QUARANTINE 6.50
03/22/2022 Tuesday QUARANTINE 6.50
03/25/2022 Friday QUARANTINE 6.50
SS COVID19 SUPPORT STAFF SPECIAL C 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 13.00 0.00 0.00 13.00
SS COVID19 SUPPORT STAFF SPECIAL C 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 65.00 0.00 29.25 35.75
Absence Detail
05/09/2022 Monday QUARANTINE 3.25
05/10/2022 Tuesday = QUARANTINE 6.50
05/11/2022 Wednesday QUARANTINE 6.50
05/12/2022 Thursday = QUARANTINE 6.50
05/13/2022 Friday QUARANTINE 6.50
SS COVID19 SUPPORT STAFF SPECIAL C 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 . 40.00 0.00 24.00 16.00
Absence Detail
09/20/2021 Monday CHILDCARE 8.00
10/12/2021 Tuesday CHILDCARE 8.00
01/11/2022 Tuesday CHILDCARE 8.00
SS COVID19 SUPPORT STAFF SPECIAL C 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 32.00 0.00 40.00 (8.00)
Absence Detail
11/01/2021 Monday CHILDCARE 8.00
11/01/2021 Monday - CHILDCARE 8.00
01/19/2022 Wednesday CHILDCARE 2.50
01/19/2022 Wednesday CHILDCARE 2.50
01/20/2022 Thursday  CHILDCARE 2.00
01/20/2022 Thursday  CHILDCARE 2.00
01/27/2022 Thursday = CHILDCARE 0.75
01/27/2022 Thursday = CHILDCARE 0.75
01/28/2022 Friday CHILDCARE 8.00
01/28/2022 Friday CHILDCARE . 8.00
02/16/2022 Wednesday CHILDCARE 8.00.
02/16/2022 Wednesday CHILDCARE 8.00
03/02/2022 Wednesday QUARANTINE 8.00
03/02/2022 Wednesday QUARANTINE 8.00
03/03/2022 Thursday = QUARANTINE 2.75
03/03/2022 Thursday  QUARANTINE 2.75
RT STAFF SPECIAL C 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 65.00 0.00 65.00 0.00
Absence Detail .
09/20/2021 Monday CHILDCARE 6.50
09/21/2021 Tuesday CHILDCARE 6.50
10/25/2021 Monday .QUARANTINE 6.50
10/26/2021 Tuesday QUARANTINE 6.50
10/27/2021 Wednesday QUARANTINE 6.50
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NEWPORT CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Employee Attendance Balance Detail

Report # 20189

Summary Only: No
Current Plans Only: No
Plan Date(s): 07/01/2021 to 06/30/2022
Employees: (First) to (Last)
Plan/Group Code(s): SS COVID19 to SS

COVID19
Employee Code / Name

Plan Code / Description Plan Dates Balance Fwd Accrued Used Balance

10/28/2021 Thursday = QUARANTINE 6.50

10/29/2021 Friday QUARANTINE 6.50

05/09/2022 Monday CHILDCARE 6.50

05/10/2022 Tuesday  CHILDCARE 6.50

05/11/2022 Wednesday CHILDCARE 6.50
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NEWPORT CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Employee Attendance Balance Detail

Report # 20189

Summary Only: No

Current Plans Only: No

Plan Date(s): 07/01/2021 to 06/30/2022
Employees: (First) to (Last)

Plan/Group Code(s): T COVID19to T

COoVID19
Employee Code / Name
Plan Code / Description Plan Dates Balance Fwd Accrued Used Balance
T COVID19 TEACHERS SPECIAL COVID 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 10.00 0.00 6.00 4.00
Absence Detail
11/09/2021 Tuesday CHILDCARE 1.00
11/10/2021 Wednesday CHILDCARE 1.00
01/04/2022 Tuesday CHILDCARE 1.00
01/05/2022 Wednesday CHILDCARE 1.00
01/06/2022 Thursday  CHILDCARE 1.00
01/07/2022 Friday CHILDCARE 1.00
TEACHERS SPECIAL COVID 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 10.00 0.00 3.00 7.00
Absence Detail
05/18/2022 Wednesday QUARANTINE 1.00
05/19/2022 Thursday = QUARANTINE 1.00
05/20/2022 Friday QUARANTINE 1.00
COVID19 TEACHERS SPECIAL COVID 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 10.00 0.00 4.00 6.00
Absence Detail
02/07/2022 Monday QUARANTINE 1.00
02/08/2022 Tuesday QUARANTINE 1.00
02/09/2022 Wednesday QUARANTINE 1.00
02/10/2022 Thursday = QUARANTINE 1.00
COVID19 TEACHERS SPECIAL COVID 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 10.00 0.00 4.00 6.00
Absence Detail
01/04/2022 Tuesday QUARANTINE 1.00
01/05/2022 Wednesday QUARANTINE 1.00
01/06/2022 Thursday QUARANTINE 1.00
01/07/2022 Friday QUARANTINE 1.00
COVID19 TEACHERS SPECIAL COVID 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 10.00 0.00 4.00 6.00
Absence Detail .
02/08/2022 Tuesday QUARANTINE 1.00
02/09/2022 Wednesday QUARANTINE 1.00
02/10/2022 Thursday = QUARANTINE 1.00
02/11/2022 Friday QUARANTI.NE 1.00
COVID19 TEACHERS SPECIAL COVID 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 10.00 0.00 . 5.00 5.00
Absence Detail ; :
06/06/2022 Monday QUARANTINE 1.00
06/07/2022 Tuesday QUARANTINE 1.00
06/08/2022 Wednesday QUARANTINE 1.00
06/09/2022 Thursday = QUARANTINE 1.00
06/10/2022 . Friday QUARANTINE 1.00
COVID19 TEACHERS SPECIAL COVID 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 5.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 -
Absence Detail '
01/07/2022 Friday CHILDCARE 1.00
02/08/2022 Tuesday CHILDCARE 1.00
COVID19 TEACHERS SPECIAL COVID 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 10.00 0.00 6.00 g 4.00

Page 1 of 5



-

NEWPORT CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Employee Attendance Balance Detail

Report # 20189

Summary Only: No

Current Plans Only: No

Plan Date(s): 07/01/2021 to 06/30/2022
Employees: (First) to (Last)

Plan/Group Code(s): T COVID19to T

COVID19
Employee Code / Name

Plan Code / Description Plan Dates Balance Fwd Accrued Used Balance
Absence Detail
01/19/2022 Wednesday QUARANTINE 1.00
01/20/2022 Thursday = QUARANTINE 1.00
01/21/2022 Friday QUARANTINE 1.00
01/24/2022 Monday QUARANTINE 1.00
01/25/2022 Tuesday QUARANTINE 1.00
01/26/2022 Wednesday QUARANTINE 1.00

TCOVID19 TEACHERS SPECIAL COVID 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 0.00 1.00 (1.00)
Absence Detail
10/14/2021 Thursday = CHILDCARE 1.00
10/14/2021 Thursday  CHILDCARE 1.00

T COVID19 TEACHERS SPECIAL COVID 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 5.00 0.00 2.00 3.00
Absence Detail
09/16/2021 Thursday = CHILDCARE 1.00
09/17/2021 Friday CHILDCARE 1.00

L

T COVID19 TEACHERS SPECIAL COVID 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 5.00 0.00 3.00 2.00
Absence Detail
09/15/2021 Wednesday QUARANTINE 1.00
09/16/2021 Thursday QUARANTINE 1.00
09/20/2021 Monday QUARANTINE 1.00

T COVID19 TEACHERS SPECIAL COVID 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 10.00 0.00 2.00 8.00
Absence Detail
02/16/2022 Wednesday QUARANTINE 1.00
02/17/2022 Thursday = QUARANTINE 1.00

T COVID19 TEACHERS SPECIAL COVID 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 10.00 0.00 3.00 7.00
Absence Detail S
01/18/2022 Tuesday QUARANTINE 1.00
01/19/2022 Wednesday QUARANTINE 1.00
01/21/2022 Friday QUARANTINE 1.00

.

TCOVID19 TEACHERS SPECIAL COVID 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 4.50 0.00 4.00 0.50
Absence Detail :
10/06/2021 Wednesday CHILDCARE 0.50
10/06/2021 Wednesday CHILDCARE 0.50
10/07/2021 Thursday ~ CHILDCARE 0.50
10/07/2021 Thursday = CHILDCARE 0.50
01/13/2022 Thursday  CHILDCARE 1.00
01/13/2022 Thursday = CHILDCARE 1.00
04/14/2022 Thursday = QUARANTINE 1.00
04/14/2022 Thursday = QUARANTINE 1.00
04/15/2022 Friday QUARANTINE 1.00
04/15/2022 Friday QUARANTINE 1.00

T COVID19 TEACHERS SPECIAL COVID 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 1.00 0.00 4.00 (3.00)

' Absence Detail ;

01/04/2022 Tuesday =~ QUARANTINE 1.00

3
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NEWPORT CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL Report # 20189

. Summary Only: No

Employee Attendance Balance Detail Current Plans Only: No
Plan Date(s): 07/01/2021 to 06/30/2022

Employees: (First) to (Last)

Plan/Group Code(s): T COVID19to T

COVID19
Employee Code / Name
Plan Code / Description Plan Dates Balance Fwd Accrued Used Balance
01/04/2022 Tuesday =~ QUARANTINE 1.00
01/05/2022 Wednesday QUARANTINE 1.00
01/05/2022 Wednesday QUARANTINE 1.00
01/06/2022 Thursday = QUARANTINE 1.00
01/06/2022 Thursday = QUARANTINE 1.00
01/07/2022 Friday QUARANTINE 1.00
01/07/2022 Friday QUARANTINE 1.00
I
T COVID19 TEACHERS SPECIAL COVID 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 10.00 0.00 4.00 6.00
Absence Detail
01/18/2022 Tuesday QUARANTINE 1.00
01/19/2022 Wednesday QUARANTINE 1.00
01/20/2022 Thursday = QUARANTINE 1.00
01/21/2022 Friday QUARANTINE 1.00
I
TCOVID19 TEACHERS SPECIAL COVID 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 10.00 0.00 5.00 5.00
Absence Detail /
04/11/2022 Monday QUARANTINE ©1.00
04/12/2022 Tuesday QUARANTINE 1.00
04/13/2022 Wednesday QUARANTINE 1.00
04/14/2022 Thursday = QUARANTINE 1.00
_ 04/15/2022 Friday QUARANTINE 1.00
T COVID19 TEACHERS SPECIAL COVID 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 10.00 0.00 1.00 9.00
Absence Detail
01/21/2022 Friday QUARANTINE 1.00
|
T COVID19 TEACHERS SPECIAL COVID 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 10.00 0.00 10.00 0.00
Absence Detail :
10/25/2021 Monday CHILDCARE 1.00
10/26/2021 Tuesday = CHILDCARE 1.00
10/27/2021 Wednesday CHILDCARE 1.00
10/28/2021 Thursday = CHILDCARE 1.00
11/01/2021 Monday CHILDCARE 1.00 N
03/31/2022 Thursday = CHILDCARE 1.00
05/02/2022 Monday CHILDCARE 1.00
05/03/2022 - Tuesday CHILDCARE .1.00
05/04/2022 Wednesday CHILDCARE 1.00
05/05/2022 Thursday  CHILDCARE . 1.00
T COVID19 TEACHERS SPECIAL COVID 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 0.00 0.0Q 3.00 (3.00)
Absence Detail o :
10/01/2021 Friday CHILDCARE 1.00
10/01/2021 Friday CHILDCARE 1.00
01/12/2022 Wednesday CHILDCARE 1.00
01/12/2022 Wednesday CHILDCARE 1.00
01/13/2022 Thursday =~ CHILDCARE 1.00
_ 01/13/2022 Thursday CHIL‘.DCARE . 1.00
T COVID19 TEACHERS SPECIAL COVID 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 4.00 0.00 8.50 (4.50)
Absence Detail 4 : :
11/03/2021 Wednesday QUARANTINE 1.00
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Report # 20189

NEWPORT CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Employee Attendance Balance Detail Summary Only: No

Current Plans Only: No

Plan Date(s): 07/01/2021 to 06/30/2022
Employees: (First) to (Last)

Plan/Group Code(s): T COVID19to T

P

COVID19
Employee Code / Name

Plan Code / Description Plan Dates Balance Fwd Accrued Used Balance

11/03/2021 Wednesday QUARANTINE 1.00

11/04/2021 Thursday = QUARANTINE 1.00

11/04/2021 Thursday = QUARANTINE 1.00

11/05/2021 Friday QUARANTINE 1.00

11/05/2021 Friday QUARANTINE 1.00

11/08/2021 Monday QUARANTINE 1.00

11/08/2021 Monday QUARANTINE 1.00

11/09/2021 Tuesday QUARANTINE 1.00

11/09/2021 Tuesday =~ QUARANTINE 1.00

11/10/2021 Wednesday QUARANTINE 1.00

11/10/2021 Wednesday QUARANTINE 1.00

11/12/2021 Friday QUARANTINE 1.00

11/12/2021 Friday QUARANTINE 1.00

01/05/2022 Wednesday CHILDCARE 0.50

01/05/2022 Wednesday CHILDCARE 0.50

01/06/2022 Thursday = CHILDCARE 0.50

01/06/2022 Thursday  CHILDCARE 0.50

01/07/2022 Friday CHILDCARE T 050

01/07/2022 Friday CHILDCARE 0.50
I
T COVID19 TEACHERS SPECIAL COVID 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 5.00 0.00 5.00 0.00

Absence Detail

09/20/2021 Monday CHILDCARE 1.00

09/21/2021 Tuesday  CHILDCARE 1.00

09/29/2021 Wednesday CHILDCARE 1.00

01/11/2022 Tuesday  CHILDCARE 1.00

01/12/2022 Wednesday CHILDCARE 1.00
]
T COVID19 TEACHERS SPECIAL COVID 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 10.00 0.00 10.00 0.00

Absence Detail

05/16/2022 Monday QUARANTINE 1.00

05/17/2022 Tuesday QUARANTINE 1.00

05/18/2022 Wednesday QUARANTINE 1.00

05/19/2022 Thursday QUARANTINE 1.00

05/20/2022 Friday QUARANTINE 1.00 " :

05/23/2022 Monday QUARANTINE 1.00

05/24/2022 Tuesday QUARANTINE - 1.00

05/25/2022 Wednesday QUARANTINE 1.00

05/26/2022 Thursday QUARANTINE 1.00

05/27/2022 Friday QUARANTINE 1.00
I :
T COVID19 TEACHERS SPECIAL COVID 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 10.00 0.00 3.00 . 7.00

Absence Detail '

10/04/2021 Monday CHILDCARE 1.00

10/05/2021 Tuesday  CHILDCARE 1.00

01/12/2022 Wednesday CHILDCARE 1.00
I
T COVID19 TEACHERS SPECIAL COVID 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 . 5.00 0.00- 5.00 0.00

Absence Detail

10/14/2021 Thursday  CHILDCARE 1.00

10/18/2021 Monday CHILDCARE 1.00

01/18/2022 Tuesday = QUARANTINE 1.00

01/19/2022 Wednesday QUARANTINE 1.00

Pég_e 40f5




Report # 20189

NEWPORT CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Employee Attendance Balance Detail ent Prans Onl: No

Current Plans Only: No

Plan Date(s): 07/01/2021 to 06/30/2022
Employees: (First) to (Last)

Plan/Group Code(s): T COVID19to T

COVID19
Employee Code / Name
Plan Code / Description Plan Dates Balance Fwd Accrued Used Balance
01/20/2022 Thursday = QUARANTINE 1.00
T COVID19 TEACHERS SPECIAL COVID 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 10.00 0.00 10.00 0.00

Absence Detail

10/14/2021 Thursday = CHILDCARE 1.00

10/19/2021 Tuesday CHILDCARE 1.00

10/20/2021 Wednesday CHILDCARE 1.00

10/21/2021 Thursday  CHILDCARE 1.00

10/22/2021 Friday CHILDCARE 1.00

03/04/2022 Friday QUARANTINE 1.00

03/07/2022 Monday QUARANTINE 1.00

03/08/2022 Tuesday QUARANTINE 1.00

03/09/2022 Wednesday QUARANTINE 1.00

03/10/2022 Thursday = QUARANTINE 1.00

COVID19 TEACHERS SPECIAL COVID 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 10.00 0.00 2.00 8.00

Absence Detail e

01/13/2022 Thursday ~ QUARANTINE 1.00

01/18/2022 Tuesday QUARANTINE 1.00

COVID19 TEACHERS SPECIAL COVID 07/01/2021 - 06/30/2022 1.00 0.00 10.00 (9.00)

Absence Detail

09/14/2021 Tuesday CHILDCARE 0.75

09/14/2021 Tuesday CHILDCARE 0.75

09/15/2021 Wednesday CHILDCARE 1.00

09/15/2021 Wednesday CHILDCARE 1.00

09/16/2021 Thursday = CHILDCARE 1.00

09/16/2021 Thursday  CHILDCARE 1.00

09/20/2021 Monday CHILDCARE 1.00

09/20/2021 Monday CHILDCARE 1.00

09/21/2021 Tuesday CHILDCARE 1.00

09/21/2021 Tuesday CHILDCARE 1.00

11/08/2021 Monday CHILDCARE e 0.25

11/08/2021 Monday CHILDCARE 0.25

11/15/2021 Monday CHILDCARE 1.00

11/15/2021 Monday CHILDCARE 1.00

11/16/2021 Tuesday CHILDCARE -1.00

11/16/2021 Tuesday CHILDCARE 1.00

11/17/2021 Wednesday CHILDCARE y 1.00

11/17/2021 Wednesday CHILDCARE 1.00

11/18/2021 Thursday 'CHILDCARE 1.00

11/18/2021 Thursday = CHILDCARE 1.00

11/19/2021 Friday CHILDCARE . 1.00

11/19/2021 Friday CHILDCARE 1.00
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